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Louie Fukuda-Wu
Jake Willing-Sato
Erighan Dantienn

Carson Chow
Alson Chang
William Bryan
Nico Conforti
Bowen Yan

Aidan Wetzel-Eden

Bryan Guo
Daniel Zhang
Junu Gim
Stephen Lee
Devesh Sharma
Aleksei Gaevskii

Club

Connaught SC
Coquitlam SC
Champs ISC of BC
Connaught SC
Sungod SC
Sungod SC

Oak Bay FSC
Sungod SC
Kelowna FSC
RCVFSC
Coquitlam SC
Langley SC
Connaught SC
Connaught SC
Champs ISC of BC

Skate Canada

Ethan Swinburnson

Date:

11-Nov-2022

2023 Skate Canada BC/YT Section Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

1:55:20PM

Coquitlam, BC
11.10.2022 to 11.13.2022

Pre-Novice Men

Category Result Summary

38.25
32.86
28.35
25.51
30.10
27.37
25.63
25.49
19.41
23.39
22.48
19.83
19.96
19.33
15.33
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58.42
53.94
50.96
49.93
45.07
47.47
47.78
46.27
50.67
46.60
42.14
41.26
37.21
35.71
25.39
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96.67
86.80
79.31
75.44
75.17
74.84
73.41
71.76
70.08
69.99
64.62
61.09
57.17
55.04
40.72

Laura Carr

Patinage Canada



